

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

ELM VALLEY ROAD EMERGENCY CULVERT REPLACEMENT

P18018

RECORD OF QUOTES

17-Mar-18

CONTRACTOR			D'Agostino		Kalin Const		Hartzler Excavating		B & Z Excavating		Oldenburg & Sons	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,674.40	\$9,674.40	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	EA	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	EA	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
1	EA	Culv, Rem, Over 48 inch	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
150	SYD	Pav't, Rem	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$5.40	\$810.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
75	CYD	Culvert Bedding	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$54.00	\$4,050.00	\$34.59	\$2,594.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
1000	CYD	Embankment, CIP	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$17.48	\$17,475.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$14.00	\$14,000.00
1000	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$4.70	\$4,700.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.00	\$17,000.00
300	FT	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$3.10	\$930.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
100	TON	Aggregreat Base	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00
100	SYD	Geotextile, Separator	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
2	EA	Culv End Sect, Metal, 60 inch	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
80	FT	Culv, CL B, 60 inch	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$470.00	\$37,600.00	\$112.50	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
50	SYD	Rip Rap, Plain	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
400	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$5.45	\$2,180.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$39,975.00	\$63,071.50	\$65,103.40	\$67,875.00	\$96,600.00					